
ADOBE DAM
DAM DRAWDOWN ESTIMATE
STORAGE AT SPILLWAY = 19319.3 ACRE‐FEET ZERO GH= 1339.81
RATING TABLE ASSUMES: (1) NO INFLOW (2) NO CLOGGING OF PRINCIPAL OUTLET
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166 0.00 0 39.77 1379.58 19319.3 841548708 1848 6652800 100.0
142 1.00 24 36.80 1376.61 15653.8 681881508 1761 6339600 159667200 81.0 2.97 24 0.124 0.06
118 2.00 48 33.58 1373.39 12161.0 529731108 1662 5983200 152150400 62.9 3.22 24 0.134 0.07
94 3.00 72 29.94 1369.75 8864.4 386134308 1540 5544000 143596800 45.9 3.64 24 0.152 0.08
70 4.00 96 25.65 1365.46 5809.9 253078308 1387 4993200 133056000 30.1 4.29 24 0.179 0.09
46 5.00 120 20.33 1360.14 3058.8 133241508 1172 4219200 119836800 15.8 5.32 24 0.222 0.11
22 6.00 144 12.33 1352.14 734.2 31980708 719 2588400 101260800 3.8 8.00 24 0.333 0.17
16 6.25 150 9.65 1349.46 377.6 16450308 499 1796400 15530400 2.0 2.68 6 0.447 0.22
10 6.50 156 6.47 1346.28 130.2 5671908 280 1008000 10778400 0.7 3.18 6 0.530 0.27
8 6.58 158 5.50 1345.31 83.9 3655908 219 788400 2016000 0.4 0.97 2 0.485 0.24
6 6.67 160 4.45 1344.26 47.7 2079108 157 565200 1576800 0.2 1.05 2 0.525 0.26
4 6.75 162 3.42 1343.23 21.8 948708 105 378000 1130400 0.1 1.03 2 0.515 0.26
2 6.83 164 2.00 1341.81 4.4 192708 80 288000 756000 0.0 1.42 2 0.710 0.36
0 6.92 166 0.00 1339.81 0.0 ‐383292 0 0 576000 0.0 2.00 2 1.000 0.50


